Instruction Manual
Product: VL-COX Series Coaxial
Light
FÖGE ELEKTRONIK GMBH
Böhleswasenweg 11
72555 Metzingen
+49 7123 9570508
P1 Ver. 20.3.001
1. Intended Use
2. Technical Information
VL-COX Series Coaxial Light is designed for use in industrial areas. Purpose of the product is
inspection of parts, positioning, code reading, quality inspection. This type of lighting allows
to illuminate pars on axis and close to parallel. Light is positioned above the part.
The system must be operated within the limits specified in technical data and used according
to technical specifications as well as installation instructions. The system must be used in
such a way that no person are in danger or machines and other material goods are damaged
in the event of malfunction or total failure of the system. Take additional precautions for safety
and damage prevention in case of safety related applications.
P2 Ver. 20.3.001
VL-COX-32-16-R-24-C30 R 625nm 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable  32 16 40  59 36
VL-COX-32-16-W-24-C30  W 6500K 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable  32 16 40 59 36
VL-COX-50-35-R-24-C30 R 625nm 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable 50 35 58 78 55
VL-COX-50-35-W-24-C30 W 6500K 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable 50 35 58 78 55
VL-COX-94-78-R-24-C30 R 625nm 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable 94 78 102 121 98
VL-COX-94-78-W-24-C30 W 6500K 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable 94 78 102 121 98
VL-COX-148-133-R-24-C30 R 625nm 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable 148 133 176 156 153
VL-COX-148-133-W-24-C30 W 6500K 24VDC M8 4 pin w 300mm cable 148 133 176 156 153
1W
1.25W
2W
2.6W